Berkeley and District Skittles League

fullfilled League fixtures only

Mike Davis
Ralph Cawston
Daniel Evans
Rob Chancellor
Alan Hawley
Bryan John
Jamie Thomas
Jeanette Ward
Jim Lavis
Christian Stump
Vicky Tudor
Sandra Lavis
Dave Chancellor
Samantha Chancellor
Mark Clothier
Arthur Davis

No Opers
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Hi
PI Avg Scr

8 54.88 61
22 53.09 68
2 53.00 55
25 52,60 66
27 5148 82
19 4947 62
26 4931 59
20 48.45 59
21 4595 53
12 4592 56
4 4575 52
18 4394 57

1 41.00 41
9 39.00 50
1 36.00 36
1 35.00 35

27 391.19 457

Division 3
Synwell Rangers
Duty Free
Oddbods
No Opers
Jolly Mariners
Sharpness Playmates
Dursley Golfers
Astonians
Lords and Ladies
Crazy 8s
Super Troopers
Spring Villains
Chaos
Casuals
Ladybirds

Statistics

No Opers

2022-2023 | Division 3

14 378.57 412

Top Hi
Scrs  Spr Pl
4 15 5
7 15 13
- - 1
5 17 13
7 15 14
1 15 10
1 13 14
3 12 11
- - 11
- 14 5
- 14 2
- 12 7
- - 5
- - 1
PI W
28 23
28 21
28 21
28 19
28 17
28 17
28 15
28 13
28 11
28 13
28 11
28 10
28 8
28
28 1

Home
Hi

Avg Scr
52.80 59
51.31 59
51.00 51
50.23 58
48.50 57
48.40 55
48.00 56
47.73 59
44.00 51
40.80 46
4450 52
4457 51
36.20 44
35.00 35
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Top
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Pts
46
42
42
39
34
34
30
26
24
23
22
20
17
14

12
13

12

10

11

13

Away

Hi

Avg  Scr

58.33 61
55.67 68
55.00 55
55.17 66
54.69 82
50.67 62
50.83 59
49.33 56
48.10 53
49.57 56
47.00 49
43.55 57
41.00 41
42,50 50
36.00 36
404.77 457
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